
Communicable Diseases and Health Analysis (CHA) 

HIV, Hepatitis, Tuberculosis, and 
Sexually Transmitted Infections	   	  

• Hepatitis	   Dr Rafael Mazin (mazinraf@paho.org) 

• HIV and Sexually Transmitted 
Infections	   Dr Sonja Caffe (caffes@paho.org) 

• Tuberculosis	   Dr Mirtha del granado (delgrana@paho.org) 

IHR, Epidemic Alert and 
Response, and Water Borne 
Diseases	  

Dr Sylvain Aldighieri (aldighsy@paho.org) 

Neglected, Tropical and Vector 
Borne Diseases	   Dr Luis Gerardo Castellanos (castellanosl@paho.org) 

• Dengue Dr Jose L. San Martin (sanmartj@paho.org) 

• Malaria Dr Keith Carter (carterke@paho.org) 

• Neglected Infectious Diseases Mr Steven Ault (aultstev@paho.org) 

Health Systems and Services (HSS) 
 

Health Services and Access	   Dr Amalia del Riego (delriegoa@paho.org) 

• Analysis of Health Systems and 
Services	   Dr Gisele Almeida (almeidag@paho.org) 

• Health Economics and Financing	   Mr Cristian Morales (moralesc@paho.org) 

• Integrated Health Service 
Delivery Networks	   Dr Renato Tasca (tascar@paho.org) 

• Primary Health Care Strategy	   Dr Reynaldo Holder(holderre@paho.org) 

• Social Protection	   Dr Julio Siede (siedej@paho.org) 

Human Resources for Health	    

• Leaders in International Health 
Program "Edmundo Granda 
Ugalde"	  

Ms Annela Auer (aueranne@paho.org) 

• Medical Education and Medical 
Residencies	   Dr Rosa Maria Borrell (borrellr@paho.org) 



• Nursing and Education	   Dr Silvia Cassiani (cassianis@paho.org) 

• Training and Fellowship	   Ms Karen Gladbach (gladbach@paho.org) 

Medicines and Health 
Technologies	   	  

§ Blood Services Dr Maria Dolores Perez-Rosales (perezmd@paho.org)	  

• Essential Medicines and Biological	   Alexander Lemgrumber (lemgruba@paho.org)  

§ PAHO/WHO Strategic Fund  Mr Adrian Barojas (barojasa@paho.org) 

§ Pan American Network for Drug 
Regulatory Harmonization  

Mr Murillo Freitas (freitasm@paho.org) 

§ Radiological Health  Dr Pablo Jimenez (jimenezp@paho.org) 

• Vaccines	  and	  biotechnogical	  products	  	   Dr	  	  Maria	  Luz	  Pombo	  (pombomar@paho.org) 

• Pharmaceutical	  Policies	  and	  
Innovation	  	  	  

Dr	  Analia	  Porras	  (porrasan@paho.org) 

Non communicable Diseases and Mental Health (NMH) 

§ Alcohol and Substance Abuse  Dr Maristella Monteiro (monteirm@paho.org) 

§ Healthy Eating 	   Dr Henrique Jacoby (jacobyen@paho.org) 

§ Cancer  Ms Luciani Silvana (lucianis@paho.org) 

§ Cardiovascular Diseases  Dr Pedro Ordunez (ordunezp@paho.org) 

§ Diabetes  Dr Alberto Barcelo (barceloa@paho.org) 

§ Mental Health  Mrs Devora Kestel (kesteld@paho.org) 

§ Non communicable Diseases & 
Disabilities  

Dr Branka Legetic (legeticb@paho.org) & Dr. Armando 
Vasquez (vasqueza@arg.ops-oms.org) 

§ Road Safety Dr Eugenia Rodríguez (rodrigem@paho.org) 

• Surveillance	   Mr Ramon Martinez (martiner@paho.org) 

§ Tobacco Control  Dr Adriana Blanco (blancoad@paho.org) 



Sustainable Development and Health Equity (SDE) 

• Environmental and Occupational 
Health	   Dr Agnes Soares da Silva (soaresag@paho.org) 

• Health and Human Security  Dr Marcelo Korc (korcmarc@paho.org) 

• Health and Tourism Mr Paulo Teixeira (teixeirp@paho.org) 

• Toxicology  Dr Ana Boishio (boischioa@paho.org) 

• Workers' Health	   Dr Julietta Rodriguez-Guzman (rodriguezj@paho.org) 

• Determinants of Health  Dr Kira Fortune (fortunek@paho.org) & Dr. Oscar 
Mujica (mujicaos@paho.org) 

• Health Promotion 	   Dr Alfonso Contreras (contrera@paho.org) & Dr. Oscar 
Mujica (mujicaos@paho.org) 

• Health Promoting Schools  Dr Alfonso Contreras (contrera@paho.org) 

• Health Promoting Universities  Dr Alfonso Contreras (contrera@paho.org) 

• Urban Health  Mr. Paulo Teixeira (teixeirp@paho.org) 

• Millennium Development Goals  Dr Cristina Nogueira (nogueira@paho.org)	  
 

 

	  


